Statistic of Adjudication of the Real Estate Disputes During the Years from 2016 till the end of May 2021

Adjudication of the Real Estate Disputes During the Years from 2016 till the end of May 2021

Year of

Registration

Source: Supreme Judiciary Council

Ministry of Justice — Real Estate Registration and Documentation Sector

Number of the
Real Estate

Disputes

95

51

51

123

103

62

485

2016

21

21

Adjudication of the Real Estate Disputes By the Court of First Instance During the Years

2017

53

36

89

2018

11

11

11

33

Left for dispute

2019 2020 2021
8 2 0 0
3 1

0 0
31 4 1 4
36 67 8 12
0 43 33 27
0 0 18 44
78 117 60 87




