## Statistic of Adjudication of the Real Estate Disputes During the Years from 2016 till the end of May 2021

	Adjudication of the Real Estate Disputes During the Years from 2016 till the end of May 2021							
		Adjudication of the Real Estate Disputes By the Court of First Instance During the Years						
Year of Registration	Number of the Real Estate Disputes	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	Left for dispute
2016	95	21	53	11	8	2	0	0
2017	51	0	36	11	3	1	0	0
2018	51	0	0	11	31	4	1	4
2019	123	0	0	0	36	67	8	12
2020	103	0	0	0	0	43	33	27
2021	62	0	0	0	0	0	18	44
TOTAL	485	21	89	33	78	117	60	87
							Source: Suprem	e Judiciary Counci

Ministry of Justice – Real Estate Registration and Documentation Sector